
Data Sheet 1411715
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

RS 5-gang frame black
1411715
EKO40017
17020160400175
10
Black

Product description: Combinationframe RS sort design for equipment with standard 56x56mm
centralplate. Switches need in addition a locking frame L339 el.nr: 14 107 70
to fasten the combination plate to the switchbase.
Combinationframes are also available in ELKO Plus design in following
colors: polarwhite, aluminium and black.
Loose dividers can easily be removed to install double and triple socket
outlets without frame.

Technical specifications: Flushmounting or as a frame in combination with surface boxes
Color: Black
5 hole
Thermoplastic
Halogenfree
Delivered with removable dividers

Size Wiring diagram
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